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William Bingham

Director Information

Title Mr
Name William Bingham
Postcode SE1 7GE

Date of birth February 1981
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SPICE DESIGN & EVENTS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BUTTON EVENTURES LIMITED

BUTTON PUBLISHING LIMITED
SPICE DESIGN & EVENTS LIMITED
SPICE DESIGN & EVENTS LIMITED
EUROPEAN PAVILIONS LIMITED

METEOR VIDEO SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05489407

04629559

04252585

03484884

03484884

02621673

03439332

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910632706

910632706
198 South Block
County Hall

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
23/06/2005

08/01/2003
16/07/2001
10/12/1998
10/12/1998

30/08/1998

25/09/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/05/2006

14/12/2005

31/10/2003

06/06/2003
15/11/2004

15/11/2004

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



